2010

HO'O LEI 'IA PAE "AINA PUWALU

THROW THE NET

BRING EVERYONE TOGETHER IN HAWAI'I

November 19-20, 2010
Hawaii Convention Center, Honolulu, Hawaii

PROGRAM

Friday, November 19, 2010

7:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

Kainoa (Registration)

Ina Kakahiaka (Refreshments)

Poster Signing

Kani Pa

Kahea Pule

Ka Wehena (Opening)

Ho okipa ia Kakou (Welcoming Remarks)
Leo Ho'okahua — Keynote Speaker

Group Picture

Break

Island Puwalu Summary

Discussion on Island Summaries

Aina Awakea (Lunch)

Panel: Challenges to Resource Management
1. New Technologies

2. Water Use

3. User Conflicts
4,

Coastal Development

Break



2:45 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
4:15 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Resource Management Challenges — County
Perspectives

Break
Wrap-up & preparation for next day

Pa’ina at Nico’'s

Saturday, November 20, 2010

8:00 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
12:45 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Pau

Kainoa (Registration)
Aina Kakahiaka (Refreshments)
Poster Signing

Kani Pa
Kahea Pule (Opening Prayer)

Resource Management Challenges — Legislature
Perspectives

Session Charge — What is expected from the individual
Island Caucuses

Individual Island Caucuses
Facilitated

Aina Awakea (Lunch)

Speaker

Individual Island Caucus Reports
Break

Plenary Session

Ha'i Pokole (Closing Remarks)
Pule Ho oku'u

Kani Pu

Mahalo | Keia Hui Ana

4:30 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Public Comments



